



2020 . 10 6° 9 5•

⑩ ㄣ

ㄣ ㄣ

ㄣ ㄣ

ㄣ ㄣ

ㄣ 22 ㄣ ㄣ ㄣ

55a	56Ç	ㄣ	ㄣ F	ㄣ ä	545 ㄣ ㄣ ㄣ ㄣ	ㄣ ㄣ ㄣ ㄣ %
BlackRock, Inc.	2020 . 10 6° 8 5•	ㄣ	53,000	\$4.5929	435,549,701	5.6348%
		ㄣ	27,000	\$4.6000	435,522,701	5.6345%
		ㄣ	42,000	\$4.6000	435,480,701	5.6339%
		ㄣ	179,000	\$4.5929	435,301,701	5.6316%
		ㄣ	36,000	\$4.5929	435,265,701	5.6311%
		ㄣ	57,000	\$4.6000	435,322,701	5.6319%
		ㄣ	67,000	\$4.5929	435,255,701	5.6310%
		ㄣ	2,000	\$4.6000	435,257,701	5.6310%
		ㄣ	58,000	\$4.6000	435,199,701	5.6303%
		ㄣ	56,000	\$4.6000	435,143,701	5.6295%



BlackRock, Inc. 1906 St. Louis, MO 63102
 550 Madison Avenue
 10th Floor
 New York, NY 10017-2480